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Hi Don,

Here is information on FS monuments.

Ben

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Bowman, Randal <randal bowman@ios.doi.gov>

Date: Wed, Jun 21, 2017 at 4:31 PM

Subject: Fwd: FS National Monuments Under EO13792: Review package
To: Benjamin Simon <benjamin simon@ios.doi.gov>

Here is the Forest Service material

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Bustam, Tinelle D -FS <tbustam@fs.fed.us>

Date: Wed, Jun 21, 2017 at 4:22 PM
Subject: FS National Monuments Under EO13792: Review package

To: "randal bowman@ios.doi.gov" <randal bowman@ios.doi.gov>

Cc: "Schmidt, Jaime T -FS" <jtschmidt@fs.fed.us>, "Meade, Joe -FS" <jmeade@fs.fed.us>,
"Gehrke, Andrea - FS" <agehrke@fs.fed.us>, "Davidson, Jamie L -FS"

<jamieldavidson@fs.fed.us>, "Casamassa, Glenn -FS" <gcasamassa@fs.fed.us>, "Coleman,

Angela -FS" <acoleman@fs.fed.us>, "Eberlien, Jennifer - OSEC, Washington, DC"
<Jennifer.Eberlien@osec.usda.gov>, "Snieckus, Mary -FS" <marysnieckus@fs.fed.us>

Hello Randy,
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Please find attached to this email, nine documents that comprise the FS National Monument
response materials for the EO13792 review. These attachments include the following:

•  FS Executive Summary of the 4 FS-Managed Monuments in California

•  DOI Data Request Responses:

o   1a & 1b  Berryessa Snow Mountain:  (2 docs) Initial Data Response &

Additional Information Response

o   2a & 2b  Giant Sequoia:  (2 docs) Initial Data Response & Additional

Information Response

o   3a. & 3b. San Gabriel Mountains: (2 docs) Initial Data Response &

Additional Information Response

o   4a & 4b Sand to Snow: (2 docs) Initial Data Response & Additional

Information Response

Should you require any further documents or information, please feel free to reach out direct to

me.

Tinelle Bustam, PhD
National Assistant Director, Recreation, Tourism, and Public Services

Forest Service

Recreation, Heritage, and Volunteer Resources

p: 202.205.9333
tbustam@fs.fed.us

201 14th Street, SW, MS 1125
Washington, DC 20250
www.fs.fed.us

Caring for the land and serving people

“Always positive!” – Pepe Ortega
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This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended

recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the
information it contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties.

If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and delete the

email immediately.

--

Benjamin Simon, Ph.D., Chief DOI Economist

Office of Policy Analysis
U.S. Department of the Interior

1849 C St. NW
Washington DC

202 208 4916
benjamin simon@ios.doi.gov
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